
LOT 25 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

845-1829, 931-373, 970-724, DC 1

SCHMIDT LIESBETH MARGARET
4512 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-00543-000

0000 VACANT
02

100000.01 1.00/

654 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

03/03/2016 DF 0.74 92,400 0 0 92,400

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
92,400
99,400

0
99,400

0
99,400
99,400

0

99,400

1440/2435 4/15/2021 TR U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHMIDT ALFRED D REVO

SCHMIDT LIESBETH MA

0970/0724 11/20/2002 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIESBETH SCHMIDT

ALFRED D SCHMIDT RE
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XFOB:1:1: PUT BLDG ON AS SHED

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 77.00 420.00 77.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 92,400


